CNE

N Y, CLASIFICACION EVENTOS PG15 R3

SECCIO DE PESCA

EVENTO: TROBADA SOCIAL ROQUER

DiA: 21.04.2023

SA POSIDONIA
ARA ANAM I
DANUBIO
ILLA SPARTAK
SINE DIE PRIMERO
FREEDOM
LUKLA
SUNNY BO DOS
EL LOCO
CAP BLANC
PEGELLIDA
JOPETO
S’ENCLETXA
RALPH Il
BRUMA

10000
6220
5370
5310
4680
4595
3820
3565
3380
2885
2400
2350
2050
1815
820

620
885
750
480
225
995
345
140
155
260
225
435
405
330
170

©O 00 N o o A N D =

— — — - - —_
a A N DM = O




